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dinsdag   21:00 Lanes 3 - 8
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Pins + Team High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 4 6 Strike Back 136 64 68,0 46650 563 54 665 1845
2 5 3 JaFaRi 128 72 64,0 45032 479 120 583 1630
3 6 2 RMR 124 76 62,0 42106 568 49 680 1846
4 3 1 TotalPrint 106 94 53,0 43720 483 104 598 1604
5 7 4 The Bengerts 88 112 44,0 41820 460 131 560 1569
6 8 5 De Muppets 18 182 9,0 30842 339 180 409 1070

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 The Bengerts 565 537 613 1715 2 <---> RMR 597 576 608 1781 6
5-6 TotalPrint 613 506 607 1726 8 <---> De Muppets 548 494 480 1522 0
7-8 Strike Back 638 677 651 1966 4 <---> JaFaRi 651 595 652 1898 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8
 26  09-04  1- 6  3- 2  4- 5
 27  16-04  3- 4  5- 6  1- 2

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 623 Strike Back 559 RMR 531 JaFaRi
Scratch Series 1804 Strike Back 1634 RMR 1535 JaFaRi

Handicap Game 677 Strike Back 652 JaFaRi 613 TotalPrint
613 The Bengerts

Handicap Series 1966 Strike Back 1898 JaFaRi 1781 RMR

Men Scratch Game 257 Mark van den Kieboo 206 Bryan van Spaandon 205 René Koopmanscha
Scratch Series 709 Mark van den Kieboo 564 René Koopmanscha 560 Emile Martens
Handicap Gam 257 Mark van den Kieboo 235 Gert-Jan van Bers 234 Bryan van Spaandon
Handicap Serie 709 Mark van den Kieboo 636 Bryan van Spaandon 635 Mark Voermans

Women Scratch Game 220 Farida Pascoal-Blo 192 Annette Kieboom 125 Simone van der Poel
Scratch Series 571 Farida Pascoal-Blo 535 Annette Kieboom 306 Simone van der Poel
Handicap Gam 264 Farida Pascoal-Blo 230 Annette Kieboom 185 Simone van der Poel
Handicap Serie 703 Farida Pascoal-Blo 649 Annette Kieboom 486 Simone van der Poel

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 680 RMR 665 Strike Back 598 TotalPrint
Scratch Series 1846 RMR 1845 Strike Back 1630 JaFaRi

Handicap Game 731 RMR 720 Strike Back 714 TotalPrint
Handicap Series 2010 Strike Back 2005 JaFaRi 1975 RMR

Men Scratch Game 278 Werner van Ginneke 278 Mark van den Kieboo 273 Ben Bruikman
Scratch Series 779 Mark van den Kieboo 690 Werner van Ginneke 680 Emile Martens
Handicap Gam 304 Ben Bruikman 298 Werner van Ginneke 279 Mark van den Kieboo
Handicap Serie 794 Mark van den Kieboo 750 Werner van Ginneke 734 Emile Martens

Women Scratch Game 220 Farida Pascoal-Blo 205 Annette Kieboom 146 Simone van der Poel
Scratch Series 571 Farida Pascoal-Blo 539 Annette Kieboom 347 Simone van der Poel
Handicap Gam 264 Farida Pascoal-Blo 252 Annette Kieboom 206 Simone van der Poel
Handicap Serie 703 Farida Pascoal-Blo 680 Annette Kieboom 527 Simone van der Poel
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

1 - TotalPrint  Lane 3  Ave=483
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Werner van Ginneken 13060 69 189 16
Bryan van Spaandonk 12608 72 175 28
Sanne van Dongen 3580 30 119 60
Peter van Rijthoven 0 0 120 60

2 - RMR  Lane 6  Ave=568
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

Robert-Jan van der Steen 10357 54 191 15
Mark Voermans 12235 69 177 26
René Koopmanschap 12624 63 200 8

3 - JaFaRi  Lane 5  Ave=479
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Rick Bruikman 12258 75 163 37
Farida Pascoal-Blom 7971 51 156 43
Jan de Nooijer 10575 66 160 40
Pascal van Rijthoven 4487 24 186 19

4 - The Bengerts  Lane 7  Ave=460
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

Ben Bruikman 11998 72 166 35
Gert-Jan van Bers 8443 51 165 36
Theo Jacobs 8920 69 129 60

5 - De Muppets  Lane 8  Ave=339
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Monique van der Poel 1165 10 116 60
Simone van der Poel 6436 63 102 60
Adrie van der Poel 8355 69 121 60

6 - Strike Back  Lane 4  Ave=563
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

Mark van den Kieboom 13974 66 211 0
Emile Martens 14290 75 190 16
Annette Kieboom 11229 69 162 38
Amanda Bevers 1598 9 177 26

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mark van den Kieboom 211 0 13974 66 278 779 279 794 237 257 215 709 709
René Koopmanschap 200 8 12624 63 244 672 252 702 179 180 205 564 585
Robert-Jan van der Steen 191 15 10357 54 268 665 278 698 a172 a172 a172 516 561
Emile Martens 190 16 14290 75 247 680 265 734 182 188 190 560 608
Werner van Ginneken 189 16 13060 69 278 690 298 750 201 148 189 538 586
Pascal van Rijthoven 186 19 4487 24 234 644 252 686 0 0
Amanda Bevers 177 26 1598 9 208 536 232 608 0 0
Mark Voermans 177 26 12235 69 240 613 268 685 197 175 182 554 635
Bryan van Spaandonk 175 28 12608 72 238 628 272 724 200 146 206 552 636
Ben Bruikman 166 35 11998 72 273 636 304 729 145 154 162 461 563
Gert-Jan van Bers 165 36 8443 51 232 620 267 728 154 133 199 486 594
Rick Bruikman 163 37 12258 75 217 559 253 679 149 132 183 464 575
Annette Kieboom 162 38 11229 69 205 539 252 680 165 178 192 535 649
Jan de Nooijer 160 40 10575 66 215 577 256 700 190 182 128 500 620
Farida Pascoal-Blom 156 43 7971 51 220 571 264 703 191 160 220 571 703
Theo Jacobs 129 60 8920 69 175 443 235 623 136 120 122 378 558
Adrie van der Poel 121 60 8355 69 161 418 221 598 138 110 113 361 541
Sanne van Dongen 119 60 3580 30 171 415 231 595 a108 a108 a108 324 504
Monique van der Poel 116 60 1165 10 163 394 223 574 a105 a105 a105 315 495
Simone van der Poel 102 60 6436 63 146 347 206 527 125 99 82 306 486
René de Koning 120 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter van Rijthoven 120 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
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